
LOT 13 OAKFIELD ACRES PHASE II

ORB 703-56, 796-757, 885-1762,

MURRAY JOHN A JR
298 SW DUNLOP GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03498-213

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

9516.0300 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/28/2019 BC 4.71 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

266,912
29,360
50,000

346,272
115,133
231,139

HX HB 50,722
180,417
346,272

0

349,567

0885/1762 7/30/1999 WD Q I 58,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON'S

J MURRAY JR

0812/1836 8/15/1995 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU

LEONARD E & WANDA J
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SALE:4:1: 1996 OMNI MH INCLUDED

SALE:2:1: REPO

SALE:1:1: LOT 13, PH II

24590 SFR 680 06/02/2006

09999 M H 100 07/24/1995

2001HX Base Yr

298 SW DUNLOP GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,713 108.4460 121.46 329,521 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2297

BAS 2,297 100 2,297 225,985

FGR 504 55 277 27,252

FOP 372 30 112 11,019

PTO 540 5 27 2,656

3,713 2,713 266,912

BAS= W11 PTO= N18 W30 S18 E30$ W30 N9 FGR= N24 W21S24 E21$
W21 S43 FOP= S6 E62 N6 W62$ E62 N34 $.

BAS

1130

9

21

43

62

34

PTO 18

30

18

30

FGR 24

21

24

21

FOP6

62

6

62

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 18.00 18.00 75 1995 1995 3 75 12,150

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 530.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1995 1995 3 70 1,670

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 5.50 5.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 990

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 25 575.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,450

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100
29,360

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000


